9:00-9:20

9:20-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:00

Health Reform: Fraud and Abuse Workgroup
Monday, August 16, 2010
North Carolina Institute of Medicine, Morrisville
9:00a — 12:00p
Agenda

Welcome and Introductions

Albert P Koehler

Deputy Commissioner/Director
Criminal Investigations Division
NC Department of Insurance
Co-Chair

TaralLarson

Chief Clinical Operations Officer
Division of Medical Assistance
Co-Chair

Overview of health reform and structure of the heah reform workgroups
and workgroup charge

Pam Silberman, JD, DrPH
President & CEO
North Carolina Institute of Medicine

Overview of Workgroup’s specific provisions from the Affordable Care
Act and the Health Care and Education Reconciliatio Act of 2010

Sharon Schiro, PhD
Vice President
North Carolina Institute of Medicine

Fraud and Abuse in NC: Gaps in surveillance and emircement, and the
need for integration

Allen P Koehler

Deputy Commissioner/Director
Criminal Investigations Division
NC Department of Insurance
Co-Chair

TaralLarson

Chief Clinical Operations Officer
Division of Medical Assistance
Co-Chair

Discussion of Workgroup goals

Public comment period



